
Big Pasture Teaching Staff 

Donna Dilks   ddilks@bigpasture.org    HS Science & Girls Athletics 

John Harris   jharris@bigpasture.org   HS Social Studies 

Mary Jones   mjones@bigpasture.org   HS Math 

Charles Marshall  cmarshall@bigpasture.org   HS Spanish, Government 

Lisa Sisson   lsisson@bigpasture.org   HS English 

Trevor Smith   tsmith@bigpasture.org   HS Geography & Girls Athletics 

Charles Storm  cstorm@bigpasture.org   HS Chemistry, Physics 

Robert Williams  rwilliams@bigpasture.org   Ag Teacher 

Vanessa Champion  vchampion@bigpasture.org   Early Childhood 

Lisa Liddiard   lliddiard@bigpasture.org   Kindergarten 

Brenette Taylor  btaylor@bigpasture.org   1st Grade 

Meredith Miller  mmiller@bigpasture.org   2nd Grade 

Peggy Renfro   prenfro@bigpasture.org   3rd Grade 

Pam Jackson   pjackson@bigpasture.org   4th Grade 

Christann Dilks  cdilks@bigpasture.org   5th Grade 

Diane Bejessie  dbejessie@bigpasture.org   Elementary Principal 

 


